South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 08:28:37 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3843 (Rat #0557, Act #0447 of 1982) General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn, D.M. Bruce, J.V. Gregory, D.O. Hawkins, W.R.
Lee, Phillips and D.C. Waldrop

A Bill to amend Chapter 3, Title 56, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 29 so as to provide for
temporary license plates and certificates of registration for motor vehicles to be registered and licensed in another state, and to
provide penalties for certain violations.

04/15/82
04/15/82
04/21/82
04/27/82
04/28/82
04/28/82
05/06/82
05/31/82
06/03/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/08/82
06/18/82

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-2179

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2180
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2253
Read second time HJ-2613

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2641

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-16
Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and enrolled SJ-24

Ratified R 557 HJ-3944

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/82

Act No. 447

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



