South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 08:28:37 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

House

04/15/82

H*3843 (Rat #0557, Act #0447 of 1982) General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn, D.M. Bruce, J.V. Gregory, D.O. Hawkins, W.R. Lee, Phillips and D.C. Waldrop

A Bill to amend Chapter 3, Title 56, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 29 so as to provide for temporary license plates and certificates of registration for motor vehicles to be registered and licensed in another state, and to provide penalties for certain violations.

• ., . •, •=		
04/15/82	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-2180
04/21/82	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2253
04/27/82	House	Read second time HJ-2613
04/28/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2641
04/28/82	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-16
05/06/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
05/31/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-24
06/03/82	House	Ratified R 557 HJ-3944
06/08/82		Signed By Governor
06/08/82		Effective date 06/08/82
06/08/82		Act No. 447
06/18/82		Copies available

Introduced and read first time HJ-2179